
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (120% = 39.147) 

No. 
10 

494 
473 
515 
188 
54 
11 

552 
350 

57 

Name 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Maximilian WERNER 
Collin WOHNHAS 
Mads FREDSØE 
Oscar BRIX 
Lucas SCHWARZ 
Julius MIUKULA 
Albert LEGAARD 
Lennox LITZRODT 

Neilas PECATAUSKAS 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

DNK 

DEU 

CZE 

DNK 

DEU 

LTU 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Team Waldmann 

SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 

Becker Racing 

Becker Racing 

Privateer MX 

SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Baggerpaul 

Privateer MX 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Laps 
10 
10 
5 
9 
9 
8 

10 
9 
7 

8 

Best Tm 
32.623 
33.745 
34.963 
35.341 
35.510 
36.194 
36.372 
36.639 
37.095 

40.465 

Diff 

1.122 
2.340 
2.718 
2.887 
3.571 
3.749 
4.016 
4.472 

7.842 

In Lap 
9 
2 
4 
8 
8 
8 

10 
9 
2 

7 

km/h 
33,105 
32,005 
30,890 
30,559 
30,414 
29,839 
29,693 
29,477 
29,114 

26,690 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 57 not clasified for the race 120 % rule 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 16:13:03 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 15:44 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


